

REV D
DWG NO. 200219-001

TITLE ASSY EJECT & CARRIER
DWG NO. 200219-001
REV D
SHEET 1 OF 3

PERSCI, INC.

ITEM NO.	DRAWING TITLE	DWG NO.	QTY	REMARKS
1				
2	PLATE CARRIER SIDE 0	200054	1	
3	RING EXT. "E" TYPE	100001-004	6	
4				
5	SHAFT CONE	200073	2	
6	SPRING, COMPRESSION CONE	200360	2	
7	WASHER SHIM	200081-001	2	
8	CONE THRUST	200355	2	
9				
10	FLANGE CONE	200326	2	
11	BEARING BALL FLANGED	100011-001	2	
12	NUT HEX	100015-100	2	#2
13	ASSY PHOTOSENSE	200274-002	2	
14	WASHER FLAT	100008-100	2	#2
15	SCREW SOC HD CAP	100003-104	2	2-56 X 1/4
16	CAM EJECT MTR SIDE 1	200220	1	
17	SPRING, CONE	200359	2	
18	FOAM PRESSURE	200103	4	
19	PLATE CARRIER SIDE 1	200166	1	
20	SCREW BD HD SLOTTED	100002-203	12	4-40 X 3/16
21	BRACKET CIRCUIT BD	200167-002	1	
22	GUIDE DISKETTE	200047-002	2	
23	GUIDE DISKETTE	200047-001	2	
24	SWITCH MOM. PUSH	100026	2	
25	PIN ROLL	100006-408	2	
26	RING EXT. "E" TYPE	100001-002	2	
27	BEARING BALL	100029-002	2	
28	ASSY, CRANK CAM	200035-001	1	
29	ASSY, CRANK CAM	200035-002	1	
30	BEARING OILITE	1000027	2	
31	BLOCK CARRIER PIVOT	200202-001	2	
32	SCREW SOC HD CAP	100003-206	8	4-40 X 3/8
33	SCREW BD HD SLOTTED	100002-206	10	4-40 X 3/8

MATE 9 EPT 4 - 96 T

TITLE
ASSY EJECT AND CARRIER

DWG NO.
200219-001

P.V.
D

SHEET 2 OF 3

PERSCI, INC.

200219-001

ITEM NO.	DRAWING TITLE	DWG NO.	QTY	REMARKS
34	ARM SUPPORT DUAL	200194	2	
35	SPRING, TENSION	100022-002	4	
36	PIN ROLL	100006-116	2	
37	SPRING COMPRESSION	100021-003	2	
38	SCREW BD HD SLOTTED	100002-216	4	4-40 X 1.00
39	BLOCK CARRIER PIVOT	200202-002	2	
40	SCREW BD HD SLOTTED	100002-410	4	8-32 X 5/8
41	BRACKET LOAD SWITCH	200147	1	
42	SWITCH MICRO (LEVER)	100019	2	
43	SCREW BD HD SLOTTED	100002-208	4	4-40 X 1/2
44	SCREW BD HD SLOTTED	100002-204	2	4-40 X 1/4
45				SEE OTHER DASH NO. ML'S
46	BLOCK PIVOT	200043	4	
47	SWITCH MICRO	100028	4	
48	CAM EJECT MTR SIDE O	200058	1	
49	BRACKET EJECT MTR	200289	2	
50	PLATE SIDE LOWER DECK	200148	1	
51				SEE OTHER DASH NO. ML'S
52	SUBASSY, GEAR MOTOR	200394-001	1	
53	BRACKET CIRCUIT BD	200167-001	1	
54	SCREW SET HEX SOC	100004-405	2	6-32 X 5/16
55	SUBASSY, GEAR MOTOR	200394-002	1	
56	PIN ROLL	100006-112	2	
57	TAPE ADHESIVE TEFLON	100059	A/R	
58	SCREW SET HEX SOCKET	100004-403	2	
59	SCREW SET HEX SOCKET	100005-414	1	4-40 X 7/8
60	ADHESIVE TAPE	100012	A/R	
61	LEVER		A/R	
62				
63	WIRE, 24 AWG	U.L. 100037-024	A/R	
64				
65				
66				

